Daggett County, Utah
June Primary Election
June 30, 2020

Statistics

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - REPUBLICAN
Ballots Cast - DEMOCRATIC
Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - REPUBLICAN
Voter Turnout - DEMOCRATIC

TOTAL

372
345

27

0
70.59%
72.63%
51.92%

Election
Day

0

0
0
0

Mail

372
345
27
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June Primary Election Summary Results Report
June 30, 2020

Republican for U.S. House District 1

Vote For 1

TOTAL Election Mail
Day

KATIE WITT 73 0 73
BOB STEVENSON 69 0 69
BLAKE DAVID MOORE 71 0 71
KERRY W. GIBSON 113 0 113
Total Votes Cast 326 0 326

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 19 0 19

Contest Totals 345 0 345

Republican for Governor and Lieutenant Governor

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Mail
Day
THOMAS E. WRIGHT, ROB BISHOP 30 0 30
SPENCER J. COX, DEIDRE M. 107 0 107
HENDERSON
JON HUNTSMAN JR., MICHELLE 105 0 105
KAUFUSI
GREG HUGHES, VICTOR IVERSON 98 0 98
Total Votes Cast 340 0 340
Overvotes 2 0 2
Undervotes 3 0 3
Contest Totals 345 0 345
Republican for Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Mail
Day
SEAN D. REYES 212 0 212
DAVID 0. LEAVITT 113 0 113
Total Votes Cast 325 0 325
Overvotes 1 0 1
Undervotes 19 0 19
Contest Totals 345 0 345
Republican for County Clerk
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Mail
Day
BRIAN K RAYMOND 215 0 215
RUTH ANN LEE 126 0 126
Total Votes Cast 3 0 341
Overvotes 0 0 0
Undervotes 4 0 4
Contest Totals 345 0 345
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Democratic for U.S. House District 1

Vote For 1

TOTAL Election Mail
Day

DARREN PARRY 15 0 15
JAMIE CHEEK 12 0 12
Total Votes Cast 27 0 27

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0

Contest Totals 27 0 27
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