

Daggett County, Utah
June Primary Election
June 30, 2020

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

Statistics

	TOTAL	Election Day	Mail
Ballots Cast - Total	372	0	372
Ballots Cast - REPUBLICAN	345	0	345
Ballots Cast - DEMOCRATIC	27	0	27
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	70.59%		
Voter Turnout - REPUBLICAN	72.63%		
Voter Turnout - DEMOCRATIC	51.92%		

Daggett County, Utah
 June Primary Election
 June 30, 2020

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
 Summary Results Report

Republican for U.S. House District 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Mail
KATIE WITT	73	0	73
BOB STEVENSON	69	0	69
BLAKE DAVID MOORE	71	0	71
KERRY W. GIBSON	113	0	113
Total Votes Cast	326	0	326
Overvotes	0	0	0
Undervotes	19	0	19
Contest Totals	345	0	345

Republican for Governor and Lieutenant Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Mail
THOMAS E. WRIGHT, ROB BISHOP	30	0	30
SPENCER J. COX, DEIDRE M. HENDERSON	107	0	107
JON HUNTSMAN JR., MICHELLE KAUFUSI	105	0	105
GREG HUGHES, VICTOR IVERSON	98	0	98
Total Votes Cast	340	0	340
Overvotes	2	0	2
Undervotes	3	0	3
Contest Totals	345	0	345

Republican for Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Mail
SEAN D. REYES	212	0	212
DAVID O. LEAVITT	113	0	113
Total Votes Cast	325	0	325
Overvotes	1	0	1
Undervotes	19	0	19
Contest Totals	345	0	345

Republican for County Clerk

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Mail
BRIAN K RAYMOND	215	0	215
RUTH ANN LEE	126	0	126
Total Votes Cast	341	0	341
Overvotes	0	0	0
Undervotes	4	0	4
Contest Totals	345	0	345

Daggett County, Utah
June Primary Election
June 30, 2020

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

Democratic for U.S. House District 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Mail
DARREN PARRY	15	0	15
JAMIE CHEEK	12	0	12
Total Votes Cast	27	0	27
Overvotes	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0
Contest Totals	27	0	27